Py -

Sunday

=

1

9:30 Calendar Visits
11:00 Church (Erin)
1:30 Garden Visits
2:30 Flower Arranging

8 Grandparents Day

9:30 Ladder Ball

11:00 Church (Erin)

2:00 Grandparents Day
Party

7:00 Hymn Sing (Town Hall)

15 Dot Day
Wear Your Polka Dots!

11:00 Church (Erin)
1:30 Dot Painting
3:00 Ball Toss
6:15 Movie Night

22

11:00 Church (Erin)

2:00 Sundae Social
(Mapleton & Eramosa)

3:30 Decorate for Fall

7:00

29 Heart Day

9:30 Walk & Talk
11:00 Church (Erin)
2:00 Crafty Afternoon
3:00 Puzzles

Hymn Sing (Town Hall)

Monday

2

9:30 Ball Toss
11:00 Manicure Monday
2:00 Crafty Corner (Library)

9

9:30 Matching Card Game
11:00 Catholic Communion

(library)

2:00 Crafty Corner (Cafe)
2:30
2:30 Cards & Games (Plant
Room)

16 National Guacamole Day

9:30 Manicure Monday
11:00 Guacamole and Chips
2:00 Terry Fox Walk

23 Fall Formal Dinner
9:30 Ring Toss
11:00 Catholic Communion
2:00 Crafty Corner (Library)
2:30 Cards & Games

(Plant Room)
5:00 Fall Formal Dinner

30 Truth & Reconciliation Day

Wear Orange!
9:30 Bean Bag Toss
11:00 Manicure Monday
2:00 Crafty Corner (Library)

Food Committee (library)

Tuesday

3

11:00 Guess the Scent
1:30 Get to Know Me
2:00 Plant Club

2:45 Timbit Tuesday
3:30 GetFit

10

9:30 Manicures

11:00 Reading Club (Library)

2:00 Plant Club

2:30 Resident’s Council
(Library)

3:30 GetFit

17

10:30 Calendar Planning
Vision Board

10:30 Aidan Purnell (Erin)

2:00 Golf Cart Rides

2:00 Plant Club

3:30 Get Fit

24

9:30 Neighbourhood Time
11:00 Reading Club (Library)
2:00 Plant Club

3:30 Get Fit

2:00

Wednesday

9:30 Neighbourhood Time
10:30 Goodbye Summer
Concert Songbirds
Choir (RH)

Group Music with
Danielle

Archery

Kate’s Class (Gym)

1:30

3:00
3:30

11

9:30 Morning Strolls

10:30 Songbirds Choir (LTC)
1:30 1:1 Music with Danielle
Card Bingo

Kate's Class (Gym)
Drive-in Movie Night
(Erin)

3:30
7:00

18
9:30 Neighbourhood Time
10:30 Songbirds Choir (RH)
1:30 Rock Music
Group with Danielle
(Library)
3:30 Kate’s Class (Gym)
25

10:30 Songbirds Choir (LTC)
1:30 1:1 Music with Danielle
2:00 Golf Cart Rides

3:30 Kate’s Class (Gym)

10:30
11:15
1:30
2:00

6:15

12
10:30
11:15
1:30
2:30

6:15

19

10:30
11:15
1:30
2:30
6:15

26
10:30
11:15
1:30
3:00
6:15

Thursday

Get Fit
Hymn Sing
Art with Sonal

Birthday Social with

Martin Wall (café)
Fish Pond Visits

Get Fit

Hymn Sing

Art with Sonal
Memorial Service
(Erin)

Outdoor Strolls

Get Fit

Hymn Sing

Art with Sonal
Karaoke (café)
Balcony Visits

Get Fit

Hymn Sing

Art with Sonal
Hockey Shots
Movie and Popcorn
Night

Friday

6 Read a Book Day
10:30 Praying the Rosary
(library)

Get Fit

Book Time

Bingo (Cafeé)

11:00
1:30
6:15

13

10:30 Catholic Mass
(Library)

11:00 Get Fit

2:00 Woodworking Club
(Plant Room)

6:15 Bingo (café)

20 Alzheimer’s Day

9:30 Alzheimer’s Coffee

Break (Café)
11:00 Get Fit
2:00 Golf by the pond
6:15 Bingo (café)

27

9:30 Board Games

11:00 Get Fit

2:00 Woodworking Club
(Plant Room)

6:15 Bingo (café)

e

Saturday

7

9:30 Morning Walks

10:45 Making Fudge

1:45 Air Dry Pottery

3:00 Wheel of Fortune
Game

14 Créme Filled Donut Day

10:30 Walkers & Rollers
(café)

2:00 Making Wishing
Bottles

3:00 Smell & Guess

6:15 Donut & Hot Chocolate

21

9:30 Motorcycle Parade
and Rides

11:00 Lunch Outing

2:00 Happy Hour (café)

6:15 Bingo

28

9:30 OQutdoor Strolls

10:30 Walkers & Rollers
(café)

11:00 Timbits Day

2:00 Nerf Gun Shooting

3:00 Friendly Visits



